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Sr.No./ID 

No. 

Name of Post 

with Department 

Case No. No. of 

Posts 

No. of 

Applications 

Paper Type Date of 

Paper 

1/72 

Deputy Secretary/Deputy 
Controller Of Examinations  
(BS-18) Board Of 
Intermediate & Secondary 
Education Rawalpindi  
 

Assistant Secretary/ 
Assistant Controller Of 
Examinations (BS-17) Board 
of Intermediate & 
Secondary Education 
Rawalpindi 

8A2023 

 

 

7A2023 

1 

 

 

2 

522 

 

 

1229 

MCQ 

02-12-2023 

Evening 

Session 

2/69 

Assistant (BS-16)  
Ad:10/2023 
 
Assistant (BS-16) 
Ad:12/2023 
 
Manager (BS-16) 
Ad:14/2023  
 
Assistant (BS-16) 
Ad:14/2023 
 
Assistant/ Superintendent  
Dar-ul-Aman (BS-16) 
Ad:15/2023 

3B2023 

 
 

1M2023 

 
 

3M2023 

 
 

5J2023 

 
 

6M2023 

 

 

1 

 
 

2 

 
 

4 

 
 

4 

 
 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

1611 

 
 

3236 

 
 

4682 

 
 

1679 

 
 

2049 

 

 

MCQ 

03-12-2023 

Morning 

Session 

3/71 

Legal Advisor (BS-18) 
Punjab Forensic Science 
Agency, Lahore (Home 
Department)  
 
Law Officer (BS-17) Punjab 
Forensic Science Agency, 
Lahore (Home Department)  

9A2023 

 

10A2023 

1 

 

1 

387 

 

205 

MCQ 

03-12-2023 

Evening 

 


