

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

Sr.No./ID	Name of Post	Case No.	No. of	No. of	Paper Type	Date of
No.	with Department		Posts	Applications		Paper
1/72	Deputy Secretary/Deputy Controller Of Examinations (BS-18) Board Of Intermediate & Secondary Education Rawalpindi  Assistant Secretary/ Assistant Controller Of Examinations (BS-17) Board of Intermediate & Secondary Education Rawalpindi	8A2023 7A2023	2	522 1229	MCQ	02-12-2023 Evening Session
2/69	Assistant (BS-16) Ad:10/2023 Assistant (BS-16)	3B2023 1M2023	2	1611 3236		03-12-2023
	Ad:12/2023 Manager (BS-16) Ad:14/2023	3M2023	4	4682		
	Assistant (BS-16) Ad:14/2023	5J2023	4	1679	MCQ	Morning Session
	Assistant/ Superintendent Dar-ul-Aman (BS-16) Ad:15/2023	6M2023	2	2049		
3/71	Legal Advisor (BS-18) Punjab Forensic Science Agency, Lahore (Home Department)	9A2023	1	387	MCQ	
	Law Officer (BS-17) Punjab Forensic Science Agency, Lahore (Home Department)	10A2023	1	205		03-12-2023 Evening